
Madera High School 
2022/2023 boys soccer schedule 

 
        Day                    Date                                        Opponent                                               Site                                                    Time                  

Thur 11/10/2022 SUNNYSIDE Away SUNNYSIDE HS 3:00 PM 

Mon 11/14/2022 WASHINGTON UNION Home MEMORIAL STADIUM 5:00 PM 

Thur 11/17/2022 KERMAN Away KERMAN HS 6:00 PM 

Tues 11/22/2022 MATILDA TORRES Away TORRES HS 3:00 PM 

Tues 11/29/2022 CLOVIS NORTH Home MEMORIAL STADIUM 5:30 PM 

Thur 12/1/2022 SELMA Home MEMORIAL STADIUM 5:00 PM 

Tues 12/6/2022 CLOVIS Home MEMORIAL STADIUM 5:00 PM 

Fri 12/9/2022 MADERA SOUTH Home MEMORIAL STADIUM 7:00 PM 

Tues 12/13/2022 SANGER WEST Home MEMORIAL STADIUM 7:00 PM 

Thur 12/15/2022 FOWLER Away FOWLER HS 6:00 PM 

Sat 12/17/2022 ST. JOSEPH Home MEMORIAL STADIUM 1:00 PM 

Tues 12/20/2022 MATILDA TORRES Home MEMORIAL STADIUM 5:00 PM 

Thur 12/22/2022 HOOVER Home MEMORIAL STADIUM 5:00 PM 

Tues 12/27/2022 DINUBA Home MEMORIAL STADIUM 5:00 PM 

Thur 12/29/2022 TULARE WESTERN Away TULARE UNION TBD 

Thur 1/5/2023 San Joaquin Memorial Away San Joaquin Memorial 5:00 PM 

Sat 1/7/2023 Garza Home Memorial Stadium 1:00 PM 

Tues 1/10/2023 Bullard Home Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Thur 1/12/2023 BYE   5:00 PM 

Tues 1/17/2023 Edison Home Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Thur 1/19/2023 McLane Home Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Sat 1/21/2023 Sanger Away Sanger 5:00 PM 

Tues 1/24/2023 San Joaquin Memorial Home Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Thur 1/26/2023 Garza Away Garza 5:00 PM 

Tues 1/31/2023 Bullard Away Bullard 3:00 PM 

Thur 2/2/2023 BYE   5:00 PM 

Sat 2/4/2023 Edison Away Edison 1:00 PM 

Tues 2/7/2023 McLane Away McLane 7:00 PM 

Thur 2/9/2023 Sanger (SENIOR NIGHT) Home Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Tues 2/14/2023 CIF Playoffs  TBA TBA 

Thur 2/16/2023 CIF Playoffs  TBA TBA 



Madera High School 
2022/2023 boys soccer schedule 

 
Tues 2/21/2023 CIF Semi-Finals  TBA TBA 

Fri 2/24/2023 CIF Section Finals  TBA TBA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Nic Landeros 
Colors:  Blue & White               
Mascot:  Coyote 


